
2016 Novice Regatta
Official Results

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 1a: Womens Freshman 8+ Heat 1 @ 08:00 AM
1st 2 Sarasota Crew A  (J. Braz) 05:35.90
2nd 4 MRWC  (H. Poirier) 05:59.20 6.9% 00:23.30 00:00:23.30
3rd 3 OARS A  (J. Miller) 06:02.30 7.9% 00:03.10 00:00:26.40
4th 6 Miami Beach Rowing Club 06:07.90 9.5% 00:05.60 00:00:32.00
5th 1 SORA  (A. Smith) 06:17.20 12.3% 00:09.30 00:00:41.30
6th 5 Lyman  (A. Morris) 06:40.70 19.3% 00:23.50 00:01:04.80

Exhib 7 Boston Community 05:42.10 00:00:06.20

Race 1b: Womens Freshman 8+ Heat 2 @ 08:10 AM
1st 6 Sarasota Scullers 05:50.50
2nd 3 Sarasota Crew B  (N. rolfs) 06:01.00 3.0% 00:10.50 00:00:10.50
3rd 1 Ransom Crew  (E. Kirk) 06:01.80 3.2% 00:00.80 00:00:11.30
4th 5 Academy of Holy Names  (S. Lowman) 06:03.10 3.6% 00:01.30 00:00:12.60
5th 2 Lake Brantley 06:14.50 6.8% 00:11.40 00:00:24.00
6th 4 OARS B  (J. Finch) 07:12.30 23.3% 00:57.80 00:01:21.80

Race 2a: Mens Freshman 8+ Heat 1 @ 08:20 AM
1st 2 Winter Park Crew A  (J. Nicholas) 04:56.50
2nd 3 Sarasota Crew A  (P. Dietz) 05:07.30 3.6% 00:10.80 00:00:10.80
3rd 5 Edgewater  (J. Caesar) 05:12.30 5.3% 00:05.00 00:00:15.80
4th 4 OARS A  (W. West) 05:13.00 5.6% 00:00.70 00:00:16.50
5th 1 Belen Jesuit Crew  (J. Rodriguez) 05:20.20 8.0% 00:07.20 00:00:23.70

Race 2b: Mens Freshman 8+ Heat 2 @ 08:30 AM
1st 1 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (S. Mokha) 05:16.60
2nd 4 Winter Park Crew B  (M. Shahir-Motlagh) 05:19.70 1.0% 00:03.10 00:00:03.10
3rd 2 Sarasota Crew B  (R. Davis) 05:22.50 1.9% 00:02.80 00:00:05.90
4th 5 Lyman  (M. Vallancourt) 05:23.90 2.3% 00:01.40 00:00:07.30
5th 3 OARS B  (C. Shick) 06:03.60 14.8% 00:39.70 00:00:47.00

Race 2c: Mens Freshman 8+ Heat 3 @ 08:40 AM
1st 2 MRWC  (N. Cordovez) 05:31.50
2nd 4 Manatee County Youth Rowing  (N. Heskin) 05:32.70 0.4% 00:01.20 00:00:01.20
3rd 5 Hillsborough  (A. Barrow) 05:41.10 2.9% 00:08.40 00:00:09.60
4th 1 St. Johns Country Day  (S. Arellano) 05:45.60 4.3% 00:04.50 00:00:14.10
5th 3 Sarasota Crew C  (T. Kochevar) 05:55.30 7.2% 00:09.70 00:00:23.80

Page 1 of  8 Printed: 2016-Feb-20 04:37 PM

Created using Regatta Workbench

http://regattaworkbench.com/


Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 3a: Womens Novice 4+ Heat 1 @ 08:50 AM
1st 4 OARS A  (M. McCain) 06:27.00
2nd 5 North Orlando  (G. Moffitt) 06:27.50 0.1% 00:00.50 00:00:00.50
3rd 6 Lyman 06:36.50 2.5% 00:09.00 00:00:09.50
4th 1 Academy of Holy Names 06:47.60 5.3% 00:11.10 00:00:20.60
5th 3 Sarasota Crew  (C. Ammeson) 06:50.00 5.9% 00:02.40 00:00:23.00
6th 2 Miami Beach Rowing Club 07:14.30 12.2% 00:24.30 00:00:47.30

Race 3b: Womens Novice 4+ Heat 2 @ 09:00 AM
1st 1 Stewards Foundation  (C. Long) 06:48.00
2nd 2 MRWC  (R. Vigil) 06:58.40 2.5% 00:10.40 00:00:10.40
3rd 4 Lake Brantley 06:59.60 2.8% 00:01.20 00:00:11.60
4th 5 Sebastian River High School Crew  (S. Buscher) 07:15.00 6.6% 00:15.40 00:00:27.00
5th 3 OARS B  (I. Sanchez) 07:48.50 14.8% 00:33.50 00:01:00.50

6 Community Rowing Scratch

Race 3c: Womens Novice 4+ Heat 3 @ 09:10 AM
1st 1 ROCCS 06:23.10
2nd 4 Manatee County Youth Rowing  (E. Martin) 06:32.40 2.4% 00:09.30 00:00:09.30
3rd 6 Sarasota Scullers 06:47.60 6.4% 00:15.20 00:00:24.50
4th 5 Edgewater  (E. Barlow) 06:50.70 7.2% 00:03.10 00:00:27.60
5th 2 Hillsborough  (H. Tarpein) 06:59.30 9.4% 00:08.60 00:00:36.20
6th 3 St. Johns Country Day  (K. Barber) 08:54.40 39.5% 01:55.10 00:02:31.30

Race 4a: Mens Novice 4+ Heat 1 @ 09:20 AM
1st 1 Sarasota Scullers A  (C. Jen) 05:31.30
2nd 4 MRWC A  (J. Biggs) 05:31.60 0.1% 00:00.30 00:00:00.30
3rd 3 Sarasota Crew A  (M. Conklin) 06:02.00 9.3% 00:30.40 00:00:30.70
4th 2 OARS A  (G. Young) 06:03.40 9.7% 00:01.40 00:00:32.10
5th 5 SORA A  (B. Blake) 06:20.70 14.9% 00:17.30 00:00:49.40
6th 6 Tampa Preparatory School  (G. Antezana) 06:30.30 17.8% 00:09.60 00:00:59.00

Race 4b: Mens Novice 4+ Heat 2 @ 09:30 AM
1st 4 MRWC B  (M. Insgalbe) 05:59.00
2nd 1 SORA B  (J. Young) 06:13.00 3.9% 00:14.00 00:00:14.00
3rd 3 OARS B  (A. Gould) 06:18.50 5.4% 00:05.50 00:00:19.50
4th 5 Sarasota Scullers B  (T. Cochran) 06:39.80 11.4% 00:21.30 00:00:40.80
5th 2 Sarasota Crew B  (K. Robarts) 07:26.00 24.2% 00:46.20 00:01:27.00
6th 6 Maclay 08:44.70 46.2% 01:18.70 00:02:45.70

Race 4c: Mens Novice 4+ Heat 3 @ 09:40 AM
1st 4 North Orlando  (N. Horn) 05:45.20
2nd 1 Gainesville Rowing  (G. Bauer) 05:45.60 0.1% 00:00.40 00:00:00.40
3rd 6 Stewards Foundation 06:03.70 5.4% 00:18.10 00:00:18.50
4th 2 Belen Jesuit Crew  (R. Marin) 06:08.00 6.6% 00:04.30 00:00:22.80
5th 3 St. Johns Country Day A  (J. Schultz) 06:39.70 15.8% 00:31.70 00:00:54.50
6th 5 Berkeley Prep  (R. Shao) 07:01.70 22.2% 00:22.00 00:01:16.50
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Race 4d: Mens Novice 4+ Heat 4 @ 09:50 AM
1st 5 Sebastian River High School Crew  (J. Grimison) 05:59.30
2nd 4 Lyman  (S. Restrepo) 06:04.70 1.5% 00:05.40 00:00:05.40
3rd 2 Ransom Crew  (t. stienberg) 06:17.80 5.1% 00:13.10 00:00:18.50
4th 1 Hillsborough  (L. Iglesias) 07:02.20 17.5% 00:44.40 00:01:02.90
5th 3 St. Johns Country Day B  (V. Avery) 07:57.30 32.8% 00:55.10 00:01:58.00

Race 4e: Mens Novice 4+ Heat 5 @ 10:00 AM
1st 5 Stewards Foundation A  (N. Tambasco) 06:04.80
2nd 3 ROCCS 06:05.80 0.3% 00:01.00 00:00:01.00
3rd 1 Lake Brantley 06:13.70 2.4% 00:07.90 00:00:08.90
4th 2 Manatee County Youth Rowing  (C. Briggs) 07:04.60 16.4% 00:50.90 00:00:59.80
5th 4 University School  (S. Gotsman) 07:45.80 27.7% 00:41.20 00:01:41.00

Race 5a: Womens Novice 4x Heat 1 @ 10:20 AM
1st 1 Academy of Holy Names 05:05.30
2nd 3 Sarasota Crew  (E. Stock) 05:46.90 13.6% 00:41.60 00:00:41.60
3rd 5 Stewards Foundation  (K. Wilson) 05:59.10 17.6% 00:12.20 00:00:53.80
4th 6 Miami Beach Rowing Club 07:26.80 46.3% 01:27.70 00:02:21.50
5th 4 University School  (S. Miedema) 08:23.10 64.8% 00:56.30 00:03:17.80

2 MRWC  (O. Joseph) Did Not
Finish

Race 5b: Womens Novice 4x Heat 2 @ 10:30 AM
1st 4 Ransom Crew  (I. Pinilla) 05:55.50
2nd 5 Sarasota Scullers 06:14.30 5.3% 00:18.80 00:00:18.80
3rd 2 North Orlando  (G. Moffitt) 06:22.30 7.5% 00:08.00 00:00:26.80
4th 1 Hollywood Rowing Club  (G. Plass) 06:48.90 15.0% 00:26.60 00:00:53.40
5th 3 Gainesville Rowing  (S. Quinn) 07:06.80 20.1% 00:17.90 00:01:11.30

Race 6a: Mens Novice 2x Heat 1 @ 10:40 AM
1st 5 Ransom Crew A  (J. Mishael) 05:45.00
2nd 4 Tampa Preparatory School A  (G. klotz) 06:02.10 5.0% 00:17.10 00:00:17.10
3rd 1 North Orlando A  (I. Korostenskij) 06:19.10 9.9% 00:17.00 00:00:34.10
4th 2 Sarasota Scullers  (M. Munoz) 06:44.70 17.3% 00:25.60 00:00:59.70
5th 3 University School A  (K. Patrick) 07:44.10 34.5% 00:59.40 00:01:59.10

Race 6b: Mens Novice 2x Heat 2 @ 10:50 AM
1st 6 ROCCS 05:32.00
2nd 2 Ransom Crew B  (S. Merritt) 05:48.70 5.0% 00:16.70 00:00:16.70
3rd 4 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (A. Silva) 05:57.50 7.7% 00:08.80 00:00:25.50
4th 5 St. Johns Country Day A  (T. Teahan) 06:35.70 19.2% 00:38.20 00:01:03.70
5th 3 Tampa Preparatory School B  (G. Mugford) 06:50.70 23.7% 00:15.00 00:01:18.70
6th 1 University School B  (D. More) 08:14.00 48.8% 01:23.30 00:02:42.00
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Race 6c: Mens Novice 2x Heat 3 @ 11:00 AM
1st 1 Ransom Crew C  (E. Andreassen) 06:21.10 00:00:22.40
2nd 3 University School C  (A. Kaplan) 08:21.50 31.6% 02:00.40 00:02:22.80

2 North Orlando B  (C. Heeley) Disqualifie
d

4 St. Johns Country Day B  (N. Franzoni) Scratch
5 University School D  (E. Perczek) Did Not

Finish

Race 7a: Mixed Middle School 8+ Heat 1 @ 11:10 AM
1st 2 Belen Jesuit Crew A  (S. Brennan) 03:34.20
2nd 1 Lake Brantley A 03:43.20 4.2% 00:09.00 00:00:09.00
3rd 4 Lyman A 03:43.70 4.4% 00:00.50 00:00:09.50
4th 5 Ransom Crew  (Z. Sawatari) 04:09.20 16.3% 00:25.50 00:00:35.00
5th 6 Manatee County Youth Rowing A 04:47.30 34.1% 00:38.10 00:01:13.10

Race 7b: Mixed Middle School 8+ Heat 2 @ 11:20 AM
1st 6 Miami Beach Rowing Club 03:40.70
2nd 1 Belen Jesuit Crew B  (J. Figarola) 04:02.00 9.7% 00:21.30 00:00:21.30
3rd 5 Boone Crew 04:14.30 15.2% 00:12.30 00:00:33.60
4th 2 Lyman B 04:20.00 17.8% 00:05.70 00:00:39.30
5th 4 Lake Brantley B 05:15.30 42.9% 00:55.30 00:01:34.60

Race 7c: Mixed Middle School 8+ Heat 3 @ 11:30 AM
1st 1 ROCCS  (C. Palm) 03:48.30
2nd 2 SORA A 04:01.30 5.7% 00:13.00 00:00:13.00
3rd 6 Edgewater 04:10.50 9.7% 00:09.20 00:00:22.20
4th 5 Lyman C 04:21.50 14.5% 00:11.00 00:00:33.20
5th 4 Manatee County Youth Rowing B 04:45.90 25.2% 00:24.40 00:00:57.60

Race 7d: Mixed Middle School 8+ Heat 4 @ 12:40 PM
1st 5 Sebastian River High School Crew  (G. Quinn) 03:40.20
2nd 1 Manatee County Youth Rowing C 04:22.70 19.3% 00:42.50 00:00:42.50
3rd 2 Lake Brantley C 04:29.10 22.2% 00:06.40 00:00:48.90
4th 4 SORA B 04:36.40 25.5% 00:07.30 00:00:56.20

Race 7e: Mixed Middle School 8+ Heat 5 @ 12:50 PM
1st 5 North Orlando  (E. UGAN) 03:23.60
2nd 4 Lyman D 04:15.30 25.4% 00:51.70 00:00:51.70
3rd 1 Lake Brantley D 04:20.40 27.9% 00:05.10 00:00:56.80
4th 2 Belen Jesuit Crew C  (L. Deeb) 04:31.60 33.4% 00:11.20 00:01:08.00

Race 8a: Womens Freshman 2x Heat 1 @ 01:00 PM
1st 5 Manatee County Youth Rowing  (M. Wright) 06:35.70
2nd 4 Academy of Holy Names  (C. Sauter) 07:23.80 12.2% 00:48.10 00:00:48.10
3rd 3 Stewards Foundation A  (C. Long) 07:53.80 19.7% 00:30.00 00:01:18.10

2 North Orlando  (D. Glicken) Scratch
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Race 8b: Womens Freshman 2x Heat 2 @ 01:10 PM
1st 5 ROCCS 06:38.70
2nd 2 Hillsborough  (H. Tarpein) 06:46.50 2.0% 00:07.80 00:00:07.80
3rd 4 Stewards Foundation B  (S. Kozarcycki) 08:05.10 21.7% 01:18.60 00:01:26.40
4th 3 Ransom Crew  (M. Mora) 08:45.00 31.7% 00:39.90 00:02:06.30

Race 9a: Mens Freshman 2x Heat 1 @ 01:20 PM
1st 4 Sarasota Crew A  (H. Schofield) 05:30.50
2nd 2 Ransom Crew  (A. Segrera) 05:32.80 0.7% 00:02.30 00:00:02.30
3rd 1 St. Johns Country Day A  (S. Arellano) 06:27.50 17.2% 00:54.70 00:00:57.00
4th 5 Sarasota Scullers A  (E. Koplin) 06:36.10 19.8% 00:08.60 00:01:05.60

3 Belen Jesuit Crew A  (O. Baella) Scratch

Race 9b: Mens Freshman 2x Heat 2 @ 01:30 PM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew B  (j. wilberding) 05:43.60
2nd 2 OARS  (W. West) 06:04.60 6.1% 00:21.00 00:00:21.00
3rd 5 Sarasota Scullers B  (K. Bowles) 06:25.10 12.1% 00:20.50 00:00:41.50
4th 1 St. Johns Country Day B  (J. Wulbern) 06:36.80 15.5% 00:11.70 00:00:53.20

4 Belen Jesuit Crew B  (G. Pardo) Scratch

Race 10a: Womens Novice 8+ Heat 1 @ 01:40 PM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew A  (J. Braz) 05:28.20
2nd 2 OARS A  (M. McCain) 05:42.00 4.2% 00:13.80 00:00:13.80
3rd 6 Sarasota Scullers 05:46.90 5.7% 00:04.90 00:00:18.70
4th 1 Sarasota Crew B  (N. rolfs) 05:51.00 6.9% 00:04.10 00:00:22.80
5th 5 Gainesville Rowing  (F. Barnett) 05:52.40 7.4% 00:01.40 00:00:24.20
6th 4 Academy of Holy Names 06:18.00 15.2% 00:25.60 00:00:49.80

Race 10b: Womens Novice 8+ Heat 2 @ 01:50 PM
1st 4 Sarasota Crew C  (E. Stock) 05:57.40
2nd 2 MRWC  (H. Poirier) 05:59.70 0.6% 00:02.30 00:00:02.30
3rd 5 Sebastian River High School Crew  (S. Buscher) 06:18.70 6.0% 00:19.00 00:00:21.30
4th 1 OARS B  (J. Finch) 06:25.40 7.8% 00:06.70 00:00:28.00
5th 3 Berkeley Prep  (A. Dil) 06:35.90 10.8% 00:10.50 00:00:38.50

6 Community Rowing Scratch

Race 11a: Mens Novice 8+ Heat 1 @ 02:00 PM
1st 4 Winter Park Crew A  (J. Nicholas) 04:47.90
2nd 5 MRWC A  (J. Biggs) 04:56.50 3.0% 00:08.60 00:00:08.60
3rd 6 Edgewater  (J. Caesar) 05:07.10 6.7% 00:10.60 00:00:19.20
4th 1 OARS  (A. Gould) 05:22.50 12.0% 00:15.40 00:00:34.60
5th 2 Sarasota Crew A  (M. Conklin) 05:23.10 12.2% 00:00.60 00:00:35.20
6th 3 Belen Jesuit Crew  (E. Martin) 05:48.70 21.1% 00:25.60 00:01:00.80
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Race 11b: Mens Novice 8+ Heat 2 @ 02:10 PM
1st 3 Winter Park Crew B  (M. Shahir-Motlagh) 05:09.20
2nd 5 Sarasota Scullers  (C. Jen) 05:10.30 0.4% 00:01.10 00:00:01.10
3rd 6 Lyman  (M. Vallancourt) 05:12.60 1.1% 00:02.30 00:00:03.40
4th 2 SORA  (B. Blake) 05:16.20 2.3% 00:03.60 00:00:07.00
5th 4 Sarasota Crew B  (j. kim) 05:23.10 4.5% 00:06.90 00:00:13.90
6th 1 MRWC B  (R. Cancio) 05:46.10 11.9% 00:23.00 00:00:36.90

Race 11c: Mens Novice 8+ Heat 3 @ 02:20 PM
1st 1 Stewards Foundation  (M. Lanese) 05:25.30
2nd 4 Tampa Preparatory School  (G. Antezana) 05:57.70 10.0% 00:32.40 00:00:32.40
3rd 5 Sarasota Crew C  (M. Press) 06:28.80 19.5% 00:31.10 00:01:03.50
4th 3 University School  (L. Candiotti) 06:34.70 21.3% 00:05.90 00:01:09.40

2 St. Johns Country Day  (V. Avery) Did Not
Finish

6 Lake Brantley Scratch

Race 12a: Womens Freshman 4+ Heat 1 @ 02:40 PM
1st 2 Academy of Holy Names  (S. Lowman) 06:09.30
2nd 3 OARS  (J. Powers) 06:31.00 5.9% 00:21.70 00:00:21.70
3rd 5 Lyman A  (I. Fowler) 06:37.50 7.6% 00:06.50 00:00:28.20
4th 1 SORA 06:42.10 8.9% 00:04.60 00:00:32.80
5th 4 Tampa Preparatory School  (L. klaus) 07:01.90 14.2% 00:19.80 00:00:52.60

Race 12b: Womens Freshman 4+ Heat 2 @ 02:50 PM
1st 5 Gainesville Rowing  (F. Barnett) 06:08.60
2nd 1 Lake Brantley 06:12.20 1.0% 00:03.60 00:00:03.60
3rd 2 MRWC  (M. Sanchez) 06:19.30 2.9% 00:07.10 00:00:10.70
4th 4 Manatee County Youth Rowing  (M. Wright) 06:34.70 7.1% 00:15.40 00:00:26.10
5th 3 Lyman B  (R. Ager) 06:45.00 9.9% 00:10.30 00:00:36.40

Race 12c: Womens Freshman 4+ Heat 3 @ 03:00 PM
1st 1 Miami Beach Rowing Club 06:18.80
2nd 3 Edgewater  (E. Barlow) 06:23.40 1.2% 00:04.60 00:00:04.60
3rd 4 Ransom Crew  (E. Kirk) 06:30.00 3.0% 00:06.60 00:00:11.20
4th 5 Sebastian River High School Crew  (A. Carlsward) 06:43.10 6.4% 00:13.10 00:00:24.30
5th 2 Boone Crew  (C. Casola) 06:49.30 8.1% 00:06.20 00:00:30.50

Race 13a: Mens Freshman 4+ Heat 1 @ 03:10 PM
1st 4 MRWC  (N. Cordovez) 05:41.30
2nd 3 Belen Jesuit Crew  (L. Blanco) 05:41.30
3rd 2 OARS A  (J. Kwatra) 05:41.30
4th 5 Hillsborough A  (A. Barrow) 06:00.50 5.6% 00:19.20 00:00:19.20
5th 1 Edgewater  (e. rodriguez) 06:26.50 13.2% 00:26.00 00:00:45.20
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Race 13b: Mens Freshman 4+ Heat 2 @ 03:20 PM
1st 1 Lyman  (S. Restrepo) 05:40.70
2nd 3 Sarasota Crew  (J. Earp) 05:50.60 2.9% 00:09.90 00:00:09.90
3rd 5 Manatee County Youth Rowing A  (N. Heskin) 05:40.70
4th 4 St. Johns Country Day A  (S. Mackenzie) 05:40.70
5th 2 Sarasota Scullers  (E. Koplin) 06:21.50 12.0% 00:30.90 00:00:40.80
6th 6 Hillsborough B  (D. Raab) 06:28.50 14.0% 00:07.00 00:00:47.80

Race 13c: Mens Freshman 4+ Heat 3 @ 03:30 PM
1st 5 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (S. Mokha) 05:38.10
2nd 1 Lake Brantley 05:56.10 5.3% 00:18.00 00:00:18.00
3rd 3 OARS B  (C. Shick) 06:18.50 11.9% 00:22.40 00:00:40.40
4th 6 Sebastian River High School Crew  (J. Grimison) 06:38.20 17.8% 00:19.70 00:01:00.10
5th 2 St. Johns Country Day B  (J. Shipman) 06:47.40 20.5% 00:09.20 00:01:09.30
6th 4 Manatee County Youth Rowing B  (J. Squires) 06:51.10 21.6% 00:03.70 00:01:13.00

Race 14a: Womens Novice 2x Heat 1 @ 03:40 PM
1st 3 Ransom Crew A  (I. Pinilla) 06:19.40
2nd 5 Tampa Training Center  (S. Ernst) 06:19.90 0.1% 00:00.50 00:00:00.50
3rd 2 Academy of Holy Names 06:32.00 3.3% 00:12.10 00:00:12.60
4th 1 Hollywood Rowing Club A  (N. McPharlin) 08:15.00 30.5% 01:43.00 00:01:55.60
5th 4 University School A  (S. Miedema) 09:09.80 44.9% 00:54.80 00:02:50.40

Race 14b: Womens Novice 2x Heat 2 @ 03:50 PM
1st 5 Ransom Crew B  (G. Ouellete) 06:34.30

Exhib 6 North Orlando 07:04.10 00:00:29.80
3rd 3 MRWC  (I. Bazzi) 09:12.70 40.2% 02:38.40 00:02:38.40
4th 2 University School B  (G. Goldstein) 10:20.80 57.4% 01:08.10 00:03:46.50
5th 1 St. Johns Country Day  (H. White) 06:34.30

4 University School C  (L. Borkson) Excluded

Race 14c: Womens Novice 2x Heat 3 @ 04:00 PM
1st 3 ROCCS 06:24.00
2nd 4 Tampa Preparatory School  (B. Colon) 06:53.00 7.6% 00:29.00 00:00:29.00
3rd 1 Hollywood Rowing Club B  (L. Dever) 07:35.50 18.6% 00:42.50 00:01:11.50
4th 2 Maclay 08:15.70 29.1% 00:40.20 00:01:51.70
5th 5 Miami Beach Rowing Club 08:29.80 32.8% 00:14.10 00:02:05.80

Race 15a: Mens Novice 4x Heat 1 @ 04:10 PM
1st 5 Ransom Crew A  (J. Mishael) 05:19.70
2nd 4 Belen Jesuit Crew  (J. Rodriguez) 05:51.20 9.9% 00:31.50 00:00:31.50
3rd 3 Sarasota Crew  (G. Vasquez) 06:12.30 16.5% 00:21.10 00:00:52.60
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Race 15b: Mens Novice 4x Heat 2 @ 04:20 PM
1st 5 Ransom Crew B  (C. Abbott) 05:20.20
2nd 2 Gainesville Rowing  (N. Furlow) 05:28.30 2.5% 00:08.10 00:00:08.10
3rd 4 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (A. Silva) 05:33.50 4.2% 00:05.20 00:00:13.30
4th 3 University School  (K. Patrick) 06:46.80 27.0% 01:13.30 00:01:26.60

Race 15c: Mens Novice 4x Heat 3 @ 04:30 PM
1st 3 Ransom Crew C  (W. Mathes) 05:30.50
2nd 5 St. Johns Country Day  (T. Teahan) 05:57.30 8.1% 00:26.80 00:00:26.80
3rd 4 Hillsborough  (L. Iglesias) 06:49.70 24.0% 00:52.40 00:01:19.20

Exhib 2 North Orlando  (I. Korostenskij) 05:54.40 00:00:23.90
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